Saluki PN Description Freq. Min.(GHz) Freq. Max.(GHz) Gain Type.(dB) NF Type(dB) P1dB Min.(dBm) OIP3(dBm) VSWR Max. Voltage(V) Connector
SLNA0P01102Y Low Noise Amplifier 0.01 10 27 2.8 14 25 1.8 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P1203Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.1 20 30 3.5 22 28 1.5 12 SMA-Female
SLNA02122Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 2 12 32 2.5 15 27 2.5 15 SMA-Female
SLNA051002Y Low Noise Amplifier 5 10 20 2.0 16.5 27 1.8 4 SMA-Female
SLNA9P510P82Z Low Noise Amplifier 9.5 10.8 36 2.0 15 25 1.6 12 SMA-Female
SLNA01112Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 1 11 16 2.0 16 28 1.6 5 SMA-Female
SLNA08112Z Low Noise Amplifier 8 11 45 3 27 37 2 12 SMA-Female
SLNA10P711P72Z Low Noise Amplifier 10.7 11.7 35 1.6 15 25 1.6 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P5123Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.5 12 30 3 14 26 2.5 12 SMA-Female
SLNA01122Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 1 12 34 2.8 26 35 1.5 12 SMA-Female
SLNA01122Y Low Noise Amplifier 1 12 16 2.5 16 28 1.5 5 SMA-Female
SLNA02122Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 2 12 15 2.5 13 25 1.5 4 SMA-Female
SLNA08122X Low Noise Amplifier 8 12 32 2 19.5 28 1.5 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P01152Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.01 15 32 2.5 24 32 1.6 12 SMA-Female
SLNA12152Z Low Noise Amplifier 12 15 32 1.7 19.5 26 1.7 12 SMA-Female
SLNA15P115P42Z Low Noise Amplifier 15.1 15.4 31 1.8 19 23 1.8 12 SMA-Female
SLNA14P215P82Z Low Noise Amplifier 14.2 15.8 35 2.0 15 26 1.5 12 SMA-Female
SLNA01163Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 1 16 27.5 1.8 19 23 2 12 SMA-Female
SLNA08162Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 8 16 35 1.5 16 26 1.6 12 SMA-Female
SLNA06172Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 6 17 19 2.5 16 27 1.8 4.0 SMA-Female
SLNA1617P32Z Low Noise Amplifier 16 17.3 31 1.8 19 23 1.8 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P01183Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.01 18 27 3.0 22 28 2.0 12 SMA-Female
SLNA01184Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 1 18 27 2.5 17 27 1.8 12 SMA-Female
SLNA02184Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 2 18 29 4 24 28 1.6 12 SMA-Female
SLNA06183X Ultra Wide Band LNA 6 18 43 2.8 22 31 1.8 12 SMA-Female
SLNA06182Y Ultra Wide Band LNA 6 18 34 2.5 25 38 1.8 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P830P841Z Low Noise Amplifier 0.825 0.835 41 1 22 34 1.5 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P80P91Z Low Noise Amplifier 0.8 0.9 37 1 22 35 1.5 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P91P31Z Low Noise Amplifier 0.9 1.3 39 1.2 26 35 1.8 12 SMA-Female
SLNA1P11P91Z Low Noise Amplifier 1.1 1.9 34 1.3 20 35 1.5 12 SMA-Female
1 Tel: 886.909 602 109   Email: sales@salukitec.com
LOW NOISE AMPLIFIER PRODUCT LIST
SLNA0P82P21Z Low Noise Amplifier 0.8 2.2 49 1.5 19 29 1.7 12 SMA-Female
SLNA01024Z Low Noise Amplifier 1 2 22 2.7 27 35 1.5 15 SMA-Female
SLNA022P71Z Low Noise Amplifier 2 2.7 45 1.3 16 27 1.8 12 SMA-Female
SLNA2P53P52Z Low Noise Amplifier 2.5 3.5 42 2 30 40 1.5 12 SMA-Female
SLNA3P23P82Z Low Noise Amplifier 3.2 3.8 36 1.8 25 34 1.5 12 SMA-Female
SLNA3P74P52Z Low Noise Amplifier 3.7 4.5 35 1.3 23 33 1.5 12 SMA-Female
SLNA4P25P22Y Low Noise Amplifier 4.2 5.2 34 1.2 22 32 1 12 SMA-Female
SLNA5P25P92Z Low Noise Amplifier 5.2 5.9 32 1.5 23 35 1.9 12 SMA-Female
SLNA060P82Z Low Noise Amplifier 6 8 45 2.0 21 30 1.8 12 SMA-Female
SLNA06182H Ultra Wide Band LNA 6 18 20 1.8 16 27 1.8 4 SMA-Female
SLNA09182Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 9 18 20 2 15 26 1.5 3 SMA-Female
SLNA12182Z Low Noise Amplifier 12 18 19 1.8 16 24 1.8 4.5 SMA-Female
SLNA12182Y Ultra Wide Band LNA 12 18 31 2.3 19.5 26 1.7 12 SMA-Female
SLNA12182X Ultra Wide Band LNA 12 18 31 2 19.5 25 1.7 12 SMA-Female
SLNA12182H Ultra Wide Band LNA 12 18 25 2 19.5 25 1.8 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P0123Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.01 20 13 2.5 12 27 1.6 8 SMA-Female
SLNA0P05202X Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.05 20 28 1.8 16 27 1.5 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P1032E Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.1 3 35 2.5 20 33 2 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P1063X Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.1 6 35 3.5 18 28 2.5 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P01042Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.01 4 42 2.5 15 26 3.0 12 SMA-Female
SLNA01122Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 1 12 35 2 20 30 3 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P1042Y Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.1 4 34 2.5 22 35 1.8 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P1032Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.1 3 33 2.5 22 34 1.6 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P1064Y Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.1 6 33 3.5 26 34 1.5 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P05202Y Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.05 20 28 2.0 23 33 1.8 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P30202Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.3 20 12 3 12 23 1.5 7 SMA-Female
SLNA02203Y Ultra Wide Band LNA 2 20 29 3 23 31.5 1.5 12 SMA-Female
SLNA02084X Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.5 8 35 1.8 26.5 40 2.6 15 SMA-Female
SLNA02203D Ultra Wide Band LNA 2 20 14 2.5 17 28 1.5 5 SMA-Female
SLNA05202Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 5 20 12 2 +15 26 1.6 5 SMA-Female
2 Tel: 886.909 602 109   Email: sales@salukitec.com
LOW NOISE AMPLIFIER PRODUCT LIST
SLNA06202Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 6 20 21 2.5 12 23 1.6 3 SMA-Female
SLNA1820P93Z Low Noise Amplifier 18 20.9 34 2.7 20 22 1.5 12 SMA-Female
SLNA17263Z Low Noise Amplifier 17 26 55 2.2 17 24 2.0 12 2.92mm-Female
SLNA0P01223Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.01 22 27 3.5 26 32 1.8 12 SMA-Female
SLNA01233Z Front End Over Drive Protected LNA1 23 27 5 20 27 1.8 24 SMA-Female
SLNA21P724P53Z Low Noise Amplifier 21.7 24.5 34 2.2 21 26.5 1.5 12 SMA-Female
SLNA17262Z Low Noise Amplifier 17 26 18 2.4 14 23 1.6 3 2.92mm-Female
SLNA17264Z Low Noise Amplifier 17 26 28 2.4 15 22 1.7 15 SMA-Female
SLNA0P1042X Low Noise Amplifier 0.1 4 38 2.2 24 33 1.6 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0626P53Z Low Noise Amplifier 6 26.5 21 2.5 10 18 1.5 3.5 2.92mm-Female
SLNA2226P53Y Low Noise Amplifier 22 26.5 23 2.5 12 20 1.5 +3V SMA-Female
SLNA0P5063Y Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.5 6 35 2.5 25 35 2.0 12 SMA-Female
SLNA02043H Low Noise Amplifier 2 4 44 1.8 21 31 1.5 12 SMA-Female
SLNA02063Z Low Noise Amplifier 2 6 42 2.0 23 30 1.6 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P5063Z Low Noise Amplifier 0.5 6 38 2.8 20 30 1.8 12 SMA-Female
SLNA04083Z Low Noise Amplifier 4 8 46 2.5 23.5 34 2.5 12 SMA-Female
SLNA14273Z Low Noise Amplifier 14 27 18 2.0 16 28 1.6 4 2.92mm-Female
SLNA14272Y Low Noise Amplifier 14 27 20 2 15 26 1.5 4 2.92mm-Female
SLNA14272X Low Noise Amplifier 14 27 18 3.0 17 26 1.8 4 2.92mm-Female
SLNA15273Z Low Noise Amplifier 15 27 41 2.5 28 36 2 12 2.92mm-Female
SLNA16272Z Low Noise Amplifier 16 27 32 2.2 21 25 1.8 15 SMA-Female
SLNA17272Z Low Noise Amplifier 17 27 25 2.8 12 20 1.8 +4V 2.92mm-Female
SLNA24283Z Low Noise Amplifier 24 28 24 3.3 13 26 1.6 3 2.92mm-Female
SLNA0P01305Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.01 30 41 3.5 28 33 1.5 12 SMA-Female
SLNA16334Z Low Noise Amplifier 16 33 12 4.5 11 21 1.8 3 2.92mm-Female
SLNA0P7063Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.7 6 47 2.5 25 34 1.8 12V SMA-Female
SLNA20323Z Low Noise Amplifier 20 32 15 3 12 23 1.5 3 2.92mm-Female
SLNA16333Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 16 33 30 4.5 24 33 2 12 2.92mm-Female
SLNA0P350P551Z Low Noise Amplifier 0.35 0.55 16 1.2 21 36 1.6 5 SMA-Female
SLNA0P180P661Z Low Noise Amplifier 0.18 0.66 24 0.5 23 36 1.5 5 SMA-Female
3 Tel: 886.909 602 109   Email: sales@salukitec.com
LOW NOISE AMPLIFIER PRODUCT LIST
SLNA0P230P661Z Low Noise, Dual Channel 0.23 0.66 23 0.6 21 37 1.6 5 SMA-Female
SLNA0P7011Z Low Noise Amplifier 0.7 1 13.5 0.7 21 36 1.4 5 SMA-Female
SLNA0P551P21Y Low Noise Amplifier 0.55 1.2 16.5 0.8 20 37 1.5 5 SMA-Female
SLNA0P61P41Z Low Noise Amplifier 0.6 1.4 29 0.9 21.5 37 1.8 5 SMA-Female
SLNA2P32P71Z Low Noise Amplifier 2.3 2.7 19 0.75 16.5 29.5 1.5 5 SMA-Female
SLNA1P32P91Z Low Noise Amplifier 1.3 2.9 26 1.2 25 39 1.8 5 SMA-Female
SLNA0P3032Y Low Noise, High IP3 0.3 3 15 2.8 21 37 1.6 5 SMA-Female
SLNA0P2042Z Low Noise, High IP3 0.2 4 13 2.3 22 38 1.5 5 SMA-Female
SLNA4P8061Z Low Noise Amplifier 4.8 6 16 1.1 20 34 1.5 5 SMA-Female
SLNA3P5073Z Low Noise Amplifier 3.5 7 16.5 2.5 16 28 2.0 5 SMA-Female
SLNA24362Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 24 36 19 2.5 7 19 2.0 3 2.92mm-Female
SLNA28363Z Low Noise Amplifier 28 36 20 2.5 9 15 1.5 5.5 2.92mm-Female
SLNA0P01404Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.01 40 25 6.5 16 23 2 12 2.92mm-Female
SLNA2043P54Y Low Noise Amplifier 20 43.5 45 2.5 21 19 3 12 2.92mm-Female
SLNA16454Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 16 45 38 4.5 20 27 2.2 12 2.92mm-Female
SLNA35452Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 35 45 14 3.0 6 15 1.5 4 2.92mm-Female
SLNA0P05463Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.05 46 25 3 18 28 1.8 12 2.4mm-Female
SLNA0P01504Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.01 50 45 4 18 30 2 12 2.4mm-Female
SLNA0P1063Z ALC-Automatic Level Control Amplif 0.1 6 Pout-Pin 1.8 5 SMA-Female
SLNA01072Z Front End Over Drive Protected LNA1 7 42 1.5 22 33 1.5 24 SMA-Female
SLNA0P5063Z Low Noise Amplifier 0.5 6 33 2.5 24 35 3 12 SMA-Female
Low Noise Amplifier 0.1 20 26 4.0 14 26 2 220 SMA-Female
Low Noise Amplifier 0.1 6 30 3.0 25 35 2.0 110-220V SMA-Female
SACLA0P120Z
SACLA0P106Z
SACLA0118Z Wide band AC-LNA 1 18 28 3.5 15 24 2 110-220V SMA-Female
Ultra Wide Band LNA 18 40 40 5.5 20 30 2.0 12 2.92mm-Female
Low Noise Amplifier 0.1 2.5 20 2 19 35 1.5 5 SMA-Female
Ultra Wide Band AC -LNA 0.01 20 28 3 21 26 2 110-220V SMA-Female
Ultra Wide Band LNA 27 40 37 2.8 12 22 1.8 12 2.4mm-Female
SLNA718407Y
SLNA0P12P52Y
SACLA0P0120Z
SLNA27403Z
SLNA0P01033X Low Noise Amplifier(Hermetically Se0.01 3 36 2.5 21 36 1.8 12 SMA-Female
SACLA0P0130Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.01 30 35 4 28 38 1.5 110-220V SMA-Female
4 Tel: 886.909 602 109   Email: sales@salukitec.com
LOW NOISE AMPLIFIER PRODUCT LIST
SACLA0P0103X Ultra Wide Band AC -LNA 0.01 3 36 2.5 21 36 1.8 AC110-220V SMA-Female
SLNA0P5021D Low Noise Amplifier 0.5 2 21.5 1.4 21 34.5 1.5 15 SMA-Female
SLNA0P02014Z Low Noise Amplifier 0.02 1 45 3.5 20 33 1.3 15 SMA-Female
SLNA02225Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 2 22 29 3.0 22 32 1.5 12 SMA-Female
SACLA0P0103Z Ultra Wide Band AC -LNA 0.01 3 33 2.5 20 36 2 AC110-220V SMA-Female
Ultra Wide Band LNA 1 20 30 9 10 16 1.5 12 SMA-Female
Ultra Wide Band LNA 2 6 20 1.2 15 28 1.6 14 SMA-Female
Ultra Wide Band AC -LNA 0.01 18 26 4.5 23 30 1.5 110-220V SMA-Female
Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.01 54 36 4.0 13 21 1.5 +15V 2.4mm-Female
Low Noise Amplifier 0.01 3 36 2.5 21 33 1.8 12 SMA-Female
Ultra Wide Band LNA 1 18 42 3.0 16 28 1.5 15 SMA-Female
Low Noise Amplifier 4 8 35 1.5 15 27 1.4 15 SMA-Female
SLNA01205Z
SLNA02062Z
SACLA0P0118Z
SLNA0P01543Z
SLNA0P01032Z
SLNA01184X
SLNA04082F
SLNA1P32P91Y Low Noise Amplifier 1.3 2.9 24 1.3 21 22 1.8 5 SMA-Female
SACLA0P0140Z Ultra Wide Band AC -LNA 0.01 40 25 6.5 16 23 2 110-220V 2.92mm-Female
SLNA06183J Low Noise Amplifier 6 18 39 2.5 28 39 1.8 12 SMA-Female
SLNA1P551P61Z Low Noise Amplifier 1.55 1.6 38 1.2 21 36 1.3 13 SMA-Female
SLNA0P1204Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.1 20 39 3.4 14 26 1.5 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P1103Y Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.1 10 30 2.5 26 35 2 12 SMA-Female
SLNA02054Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 2 15 31 3.5 23.5 34 1.8 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P1012Z Low Noise Amplifier(Hermetically Se0.1 1 15 2.5 17 23 1.8 5 SMA-Female
SLNA15223Z Low Noise Amplifier(Hermetically Se15 22 20 2 16 26 1.3 4 2.92mm-Female
SLNA0P150P51Z Low Noise Amplifier 0.15 0.5 26 0.7 22 36 1.4 28 SMA-Female
SLNA0P150P51Y Low Noise Amplifier 0.15 0.5 26 0.7 22 36 1.4 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P150P52Z Low Noise Amplifier 0.15 0.5 42 0.8 20 28 1.5 28 SMA-Female
SLNA0P1202X Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.1 20 25 2.8 22 32 1.8 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P05202F Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.05 20 28 1.8 18 28 2 12 SMA-Female
SLNA1721P23Z Low Noise Amplifier 17 21.2 35 2 12 24 1.8 5 SMA-Female
Ultra Wide Band AC -LNA 0.1 50 38 4.5 19 28 1.3 110-220V 2.4mm-Female
Ultra Wide Band LNA 3 22 24 5 18 26 2.0 12 SMA-Female
SACLA0P150Z
SLNA03225Z
SLNA05102Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 5 10 38 2.3 26 33 1.8 12 SMA-Female
5 Tel: 886.909 602 109   Email: sales@salukitec.com
LOW NOISE AMPLIFIER PRODUCT LIST
SLNA08121Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 8 12 51 1.3 14 25 1.6 12 SMA-Female
SLNA01406Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 1 40 38 5.5 20 28 2.8 12 2.92mm-Female
SLNA0P5406Y Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.5 40 45 4.0 18 27 1.6 12 2.92mm-Female
SLNA0P1184Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.1 18 29 2.8 22 32 2 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P1184Y Low Noise Amplifier 0.1 18 43 3 16 26 1.5 12 SMA-Female
SLNA04081Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 4 8 48 1 15 25 1.8 15 SMA-Female
SLNA0P1154Z Low Noise Amplifier 0.1 15 31 4 25 35 1.35 12 SMA-Male/Female
SLNA01021Y Ultra Wide Band LNA 1 2 60 0.7 19 24 1.8 15 SMA-Female
SLNA02041Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 2 4 52 0.75 15 25 1.6 15 SMA-Female
SLNA0P150P161Z Low Noise Amplifier 0.156 0.164 50 1 21 34 1.8 12 SMA-Female
SLNA06182Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 6 18 50 1.5 14 20 1.8 15 SMA-Female
SACLA0P118Z Ultra Wide Band AC -LNA 0.1 18 32 2.5 26 32 1.6 110-220V SMA-Female
SLNA02082Y Ultra Wide Band LNA 2 8 32 0.8 10 18 1.6 15.5 SMA-Female
SLNA0P050P51Z Low Noise Amplifier 0.05 0.5 50 0.8 20 32 2.0 15 SMA-Female
SLNA26P5404Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 26.5 40 50 3 18 25 1.8 12 2.92mm-Female
SLNA0P08063Z Low Noise Amplifier 0.08 6 50 3.0 23 32 2.5 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P1153Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.1 15 45 2 21 30 1.6 15 SMA-Female
SLNA0P5011Z Low Noise Amplifier 0.5 1 41 0.95 19.5 36 2.0 15 SMA-Female
SLNA17P7262Z Low Noise Amplifier 17.7 26 25 3 17 25 1.8 15 2.92mm-Female
SLNA0P82P51Z Low Noise Amplifier 0.8 2.5 58 1 16 32 2 15 SMA-Female
SLNA1826P52Z WR42 Low Noise Amplifier 18 26.5 50 3.5 12 26 2.3 12 WR42
SLNA26P5403Z WR28 Low Noise Amplifier 26.5 40 40 4.5 16 23.5 2.2 15 WR28
SLNA0P020P22Z Low Noise Amplifier 0.02 0.2 32 2.5 13 27 1.4 15 SMA-Female
SLNA16241Y Low Noise Amplifier 16 24 44 1.8 23.5 28.5 2.0 12 2.92mm-Female
SLNA20342Z Low Noise Amplifier 20 34 45 2.0 18 25 2.0 12 2.92mm-Female
SLNA06151Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 6 15 25 1.4 18 24 1.8 3.5 SMA-Female
SLNA16241Z Low Noise Amplifier 16 24 23 1.8 18 25 2.0 3.5 SMA-Female
SLNA0P330P551Z Narrow band Low noise amplifier 0.33 0.55 17 1.1 20 36 1.6 5 SMA-Female
SLNA12333Y Wideband LNA 12 33 34 2.5 23 29 1.6 12 2.92mm-Female
SLNA0P05222X Low Noise Amplifier 0.05 22 29 1.8 17 27 1.8 12 SMA-Female
6 Tel: 886.909 602 109   Email: sales@salukitec.com
LOW NOISE AMPLIFIER PRODUCT LIST
SLNA01233Y Wide Band Variable Gain Low Noise 1 23 33 4.5 20 28 2.0 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P1203Y Low Noise Amplifier 0.1 20 20 3.5 20 28 1.8 8 SMA-Female
SLNA01122X Ultra Wide Band LNA 1 12 35 1.8 25 30 1.7 12 SMA-Male/Female
SLNA06203Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 6 20 45 2.5 22 26 1.8 12 SMA-Female
SLNA01031Z Low Noise Amplifier 1 3 35 0.5 18 28 1.4 15 SMA-Female
Ultra Wide Band AC -LNA 0.1 4 34 3.0 20 34 2.2 110-220 SMA-FemaleSACLA0P104Y
SLNA0P023P51Z Wide band low noise amplifier 0.02 3.5 32 1.3 22 28 1.8 12 SMA-Female
SLNA17262S Low Noise Amplifier 17 26 18 2.4 14 23 1.6 15 SMA-Female
SLNA01184S Low Noise Amplifier 1 18 42 3.0 16 27.5 1.6 15 SMA-Female
SLNA0P01203S Low Noise Amplifier 0.01 20 15 2.5 19 26 1.5 5 SMA-Female
SLNA0P82P51S Low Noise Amplifier 0.8 2.5 60 0.8 19 30 1.8 15 SMA-Female
SLNA17P226S Low Noise Amplifier 17.2 26 52 2.5 18 24 2.0 15 SMA-Female
WR28 Waveguide Low Noise Amplif 27 40 35 3.0 10 20 2.0 12 WR28
Ultra Wide Band AC -LNA 1 40 43 5.5 18 25 2.5 110-220V 2.92mm-Female
Ultra Wide Band Low Noise Amplifie0.5 4 32 0.8 20 28 1.8 +12 SMA-Female
Ultra Wide Band Low Noise Amplifie0.5 4 45 0.8 27 32 2.0 +12 SMA-Female
Hermetically sealed LNA 8 12 55 1.0 17 25 1.2 15 2.92mm-Female
SLNA27404W
SACLA0140Z
SLNA0P5041Z
SLNA0P5041Y
SLNA08121A-H
SACLA0P540Y Ultra Wide Band AC -LNA 0.5 40 45 4.0 18 27 1.6 110-220V 2.92mm-Female
SLNA03081Z Low Noise Amplifier 3 8 56 0.8 16 26 2.5 15 SMA-Female
SLNA02184Y Wide Band LNA 2 18 15.5 5.5 24.5 27 2.0 15 SMA-Female
SLNA0P01183Y Hermetically sealed LNA 0.01 18 27 3.0 22 28 1.8 12 SMA-Female
SLNA1826P52Y WR42 Low Noise Amplifier 18 26.5 53 2.2 18 24 2.0 AC110/220 WR42
SLNA18476Z Wide band Low Noise Amplifer 18 47 70 5.5 10 20 2.5 12 2.4mm-Female
SLNA18424Z Wide band LNA 18 42 15 3.0 13 25 1.8 5 2.92mm-Female
SLNA3P34P91Z Low Noise Amplifier 3.3 4.9 60 1.6 19 30 1.5 12 WR229/N-F
SLNA0P05202G Ultra Wide Band LNA 0.05 20 27 2.5 21 30 1.8 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P5203Z Ultra Wide Band Low Noise Amplifie0.5 20 59 2.5 23 28 1.6 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P1063Z ALC-Automatic Level Control 0dBm 0.1 6 Pout-Pin N/A 1.8 5 SMA-Female
SLNA30656Y Wide band LNA 30 65 20 16 25 2.5 15 1.85mm-F
SLNA30656Z Medium Power Wide Band Driver Am30 65 38 21 28 2.5 15 1.85mm-F
7 Tel: 886.909 602 109   Email: sales@salukitec.com
LOW NOISE AMPLIFIER PRODUCT LIST
SLNA06182E Hermetically sealed LNA SMD 6 18 50 1.5 14 20 1.8 15 SMA-Female
SLNA17272Y Variable Gain LNA 17 27 38 2.5 23 30 1.6 12 SMA-Female
SLNA06172Y Variable Gain LNA 6 17 40 2.0 21 26 2.0 12 SMA-Female
SLNA05122Z Variable Gain LNA 5 12 37 1.8 23 32 1.8 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P01033Z Variable Gain LNA 0.01 3 54 1.5 18 30 2.0 12 SMA-Female
SLNA02203Z Variable Gain LNA 2 20 17.5 3.0 20 30 1.8 5 SMA-Female
SLNA0P01202Z Wide band LNA 0.01 20 15 2.5 17 28 1.8 8 SMA-Female
SACLA0P0303Z Wide band AC-LNA 0.03 3 35 2.5 21 37 1.8 AC110-220 N-Female
SLNA0P01203X Hermetically sealed LNA 0.01 20 15 2.5 17.5 26 1.5 5 SMA-Female
SLNA20503Z Ultra Low Noise Amplifier 20 50 32 2.5 15 25 2.8 12 2.4mm-Female
SLNA1P32P91X Low Noise Amplifier 1.3 2.9 26 1.8 25 35 1.8 12 SMA-Female
SLNA18403D Wide band LNA 18 40 55 4.5 8 22 2.5 12 2.92mm-Female
SLNA05122Z Wide band LNA 5 12 28 1.5 13.5 25 1.6 4 SMA-Female
SLNA33503Z WR22 LNA 33 50 48 2.5 15 22 12 WR22/2.4mm
SLNA0P03032S Ultra wide band LNA 0.03 3 35 2.5 20 33 2.0 15 SMA-Female
SLNA0P5203S Ultra wide band LNA 0.5 20 58 3.5 18 25 2.0 15 SMA-Female
Wide band AC LNA 6 18 45 2.0 12 20 2.0 220AC SMA-FemaleSACLA0618Z
SACLA0P118Y Wide band AC LNA 0.1 18 38 2.5 14.5 26 2.0 110-220VAC SMA-Female
Hermetically sealed LNA 1 23 16 5.0 20 29 10 SMA-Female
Wide band LNA 0.5 4 29 1.5 16 26 3.0 25 SMA-Female
Wdie band LNA 18 26.5 50 3.5 16 26 1.8 AC110/220V 2.92mm-Female
Wide band LNA 18 40 45 3.0 14 20 2.0 5 2.92mm-Female
Wide band LNA 33 50 23 6.5 8 16 12 WR22
Wide band LNA 0.01 22 12 3.5 18.5 27 1.8 5 SMA-Female
SLNA01233X
SLNA0P5041X
SACLA1826P5Z
SLNA18404J
SLNA33506Z
SLNA0P01223Y
SLNA16241X Wide band LNA 16 24 23 2.3 18 25 2.0 5 2.92mm-Female
SACLA0P120Z AC Power Wide band LNA 0.1 20 25 4.5 14 25 2.2 AC110/220V SMA-Female
SLNA02081Z Ultra Wide Band LNA 2 8 27 1.2 10 20 2.5 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P053P32Z Wide band LNA 0.05 3.3 32 3.0 21 35 2.0 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P053P32Y Wide band LNA 0.05 3.3 17 2.5 15 35 2.0 5 SMA-Female
SLNA27403X Wide band LNA 27 40 34 3.5 11.5 22 2.5 12 2.92mm-Female
8 Tel: 886.909 602 109   Email: sales@salukitec.com
LOW NOISE AMPLIFIER PRODUCT LIST
SLNA08122D Wide band ultral LNA 8 12 55 1.5 15 28 2.0 15 SMA-Female
SLNA18404N Wide band LNA 18 40 48 4.0 17 26 2.5 12 2.92mm-Female
SLNA1840P54M Wide band LNA 18 40.5 24 4.5 10 25 2.0 5 2.92mm-Female
SLNA06183D Low Noise Amplifier 6 18 30 3.0 26 38 2.5 12 SMA-Female
SLNA17252Z Low Noise Amplifier 17 25 26 2.5 6 19 2.0 3 2.92mm-Female
SLNA0P1102Y Wide band LNA 0.1 10 29 2.5 18.5 31 2.5 12 SMA-Female
SLNA02205Z Wide band LNA 2 20 15 3.5 19 35 1.5 8 SMA-Female
SLNA01183Z Wide band LNA 1 18 50 2.5 20 28 2.0 12 SMA-Female
SLNA10151Z Wide band LNA 10 15 62 2.0 13 31 1.6 12 WR75/SMA
SLNA0P01405Z Wide band LNA 0.01 40 13 5.0 15 27 1.8 7 2.92mm-Female
SLNA18404L Wide band LNA 18 40 35 3.8 10 20 2.0 12 2.92mm-Female
SLNA20503Y Wide band LNA 20 50 45 2.5 18 23 12 2.4mm-Female
SLNA1P11P71Y Low Noise Amplifier 1.1 1.7 34 1.6 18 37 1.5 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P1102X Wide band LNA 0.1 10 35 2.5 16 31 2.5 12 SMA-Male/Female
SLNA06182F Wide band LNA 6 18 42 2.0 16 28 12 SMA-Female
SLNA06183E Wide band LNA 6 18 43 3.0 28 37 2.0 12 SMA-Female
SLNA06183F Wide band LNA 6 18 39 1.8 21 33 2.0 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P7063Y Ultra wide band LNA 0.7 6 42 3.5 23 34 2.5 12 SMA-Female
SLNA0P1032 Wide band LNA 0.1 3 35 2.5 20 37 1.8 12 SMA-Male/Female
SLNA0P08063Y Hermetical sealed LNA 0.08 6 50 3.0 23 32 2.5 12 SMA-Female
9 Tel: 886.909 602 109   Email: sales@salukitec.com
LOW NOISE AMPLIFIER PRODUCT LIST